Smilestones Tuition Fee Schedule
Junior Kindergarten Effective September 1%, 2024

8:30 am to 5:30pm (7:45am early morning drop off available)

Child Care Fee
- . Monthly
Program Tuition Reduction Parent Cost
(CCFR)
JK1 Infant & JK2 Toddler
5 Day (Mon-Fri) $1795 -$900 $895
JK3 & JK4 year old
5 Day (Mon-Fri) $1575 -$545 $1030
JK3 & JK4 year old
3 Day (Mon/Wed/Fri) $1225 -$327 $898
JK3 & JK4 year old
2 Day (Tue/Thu) $1025 -$218 $807
Early Morning Drop Off $50

9:00 amto 1:00 pm
Child Care Fee

(CCFR)
5 D:;Tbsfli/r:Fri) $820 -$273 $547
5 D:;Trs/lil:ﬁi) $620 -$164 $456
3 Day :I)\:Iiz?xed/Fri) $520 -$109 $411

Additional annual fees apply for uniform and food supplement.
CCFR = Provincial Child Care Reduction Fee, applied to all programs.

Additional help in the form of Affordable Childcare Benefits is available to qualifying families.



